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Women / 5 / Sr F
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Gonzalez5041
Bayshore Elite

9.650 9.250 9.6259.125 37.650
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Marissa Lawrence5046
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.050 9.0509.250 36.500
6 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Leilani Sanchez5055
Edge

8.875 9.025 9.0009.400 36.300
9 3 1 5 3 

3 

Chloe Dekker5053
CSC - Great Oaks

9.700 8.750 9.0508.100 35.600
1 6 13 3T 4 

4 

Camila Dominguez5048
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.475 8.4758.775 34.625
8 7 8 7 5 

5 

Joy Tanner5050
Monterey Bay

8.200 8.775 8.5509.050 34.575
14 5 6 6 6 

6 

Riley Cress5047
Redwood Coast

9.200 7.800 8.4509.100 34.550
4 10 5 8 7 

7 

Rebecca Jarvis5051
Elite

8.925 7.850 8.0509.175 34.000
7 9 3 11 8 

8 

Katie Gavin5056
East Bay

8.725 7.500 8.1758.350 32.750
10T 11 11 10 9 

9 

Marissa Guempel5058
Novato

8.725 8.200 7.6008.200 32.725
10T 8 12 13 10 

10 

Charlotte Marsh5059
Novato

9.175 5.250 9.2008.875 32.500
5 14 7 2 11 

11 

Lily Hayes5052
CSC - Race

8.300 6.850 8.2758.575 32.000
13 12 10 9 12 

12 

Kalina Mullinax5057
Sac Elite

8.325 6.300 7.7757.150 29.550
12 13 14 12 13 

13 

Koto Takeda5054
Novato

9.425 8.975 0.0008.600 27.000
3 4 9 14 14 

14 
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